
PARKING

PARKING

PARKING

10024

10024

LIFT
HOLE
1350 X
1500

LIFT
HOLE
1350 X
1500

COMMERCIAL HALL

COMMERCIAL HALL

UP

UP

SL

SL

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

RS

RS

LIFT
1350 X
1500

LIFT
1350 X
1500

W

9524

W

W

W

W

W

WW

COMMERCIAL HALL

41
06

0

86
30

9524

86
30

COMMERCIAL HALL

COMMERCIAL HALL

UP

UP

SL

SL

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

RS

RS

LIFT
1350 X
1500

LIFT
1350 X
1500

W

9524

W

W

W

W

W

WW

COMMERCIAL HALL

41
06

0

86
30

9524

86
30

UP

UP

SL

SL

RS

RS

LIFT
1350 X
1500

LIFT
1350 X
1500

10024

10024

10024

10024

10024

41
56

0

10024

41
56

0

BED ROOM
3700 X 3105

BED ROOM
3049 X 3380

BED ROOM
3049 X 3000

BED ROOM
2500 X 3600

KITCHEN
2500 X 1800

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

DRAWING
CUM

DINING
2400 X 6305

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
3820 X 5000

BED ROOM
3945 X 2925

BED ROOM
3945 X 2413

TOILET
2500 X 1200

KITCHEN CUM DINING
3945 X 1800

BED ROOM
3945 X 2621

BED ROOM
3945 X 2716

TOILET
2500 X 1200

KITCHEN CUM DINING
3945 X 1800

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
3820 X 5000

BED ROOM
3049 X 3100

BED ROOM
3049 X 3280

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

BED ROOM
3700 X 3000

BED ROOM
2500 X 3600

DRAWING
CUM

DINING
2400 X 6305

KITCHEN
2500 X 1905

12
00

 M
M 

W
ID

E 
PA

SS
AG

E
12

00
 M

M 
W

ID
E 

PA
SS

AG
E

BED ROOM
4429 X 2941

TOILET
2500 X 1200

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
4429 X 2621

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
4429 X 2621

BED ROOM
4429 X 2941

TOILET
2500 X 1200

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

3954

44
50

44
50

3954

44
50

3954

44
50

3954

3954

44
50

3954

44
50

W WV V

W W

W2

W2

W

W2

W1

W1

V

W

W

V

W1

W1

W

W2

W2

W2

W

WV VW

W

W1

W

W

W

V

W

V

W

W

W2

41
56

0

41
56

0

41
56

0

41
56

0

41
56

0

41
56

0

90
0 M

M 
W

ID
E 

CO
RR

ID
OR

90
0 M

M 
W

ID
E 

CO
RR

ID
OR

D1

D1

D1

D2 D2

D1

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1
D2

D1

D2

D1

D1

D2

D1

D1
D1

D1

D1

D2 D2

DN

UP

SL

SL

10024

41
56

0

10024

41
56

0

44
50

44
50

UP

D1

D1

D1

D1

LIFT MACHINE
 ROOM

LIFT MACHINE
 ROOM

DN

3954 3000

44
50

D1

3954 3000

44
50

D1

100Ø  RAIN
WATER PIPE

100Ø  RAIN
WATER PIPE

100Ø  RAIN
WATER PIPE

100Ø  RAIN
WATER PIPE

OVER HEAD WATER
 TANK CAPACITY -
4000 X 2400 X 1200

= 10,000 LTR.

1000 LTR.
 CAPACITY PVC
WATER TANK

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

UP

UP

SL

SL

RS

RS

LIFT
1350 X
1500

LIFT
1350 X
1500

10024

41
56

0

10024

41
56

0

BED ROOM
3700 X 3105

BED ROOM
3049 X 3380

BED ROOM
3049 X 3000

BED ROOM
2500 X 3600

KITCHEN
2500 X 1800

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

DRAWING
CUM

DINING
2400 X 6305

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
3820 X 5000

BED ROOM
3945 X 2925

BED ROOM
3945 X 2413

TOILET
2500 X 1200

KITCHEN CUM DINING
3945 X 1800

BED ROOM
3945 X 2621

BED ROOM
3945 X 2716

TOILET
2500 X 1200

KITCHEN CUM DINING
3945 X 1800

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
3820 X 5000

BED ROOM
3049 X 3100

BED ROOM
3049 X 3280

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

TO
ILE

T
12

00
 X

 22
00

BED ROOM
3700 X 3000

BED ROOM
2500 X 3600

DRAWING
CUM

DINING
2400 X 6305

KITCHEN
2500 X 1905

12
00

 M
M 

W
ID

E 
PA

SS
AG

E
12

00
 M

M 
W

ID
E 

PA
SS

AG
E

BED ROOM
4429 X 2941

TOILET
2500 X 1200

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
4429 X 2621

KITCHEN
CUM

DINING
4429 X 2621

BED ROOM
4429 X 2941

TOILET
2500 X 1200

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

3954

44
50

44
50

3954

W WV V

W W

W2

W2

W

W2

W1

W1

V

W

W

V

W1

W1

W

W2

W2

W2

W

WV VW

W

W1

W

W

W

V

W

V

W

W

W2

90
0 M

M 
W

ID
E 

CO
RR

ID
OR

90
0 M

M 
W

ID
E 

CO
RR

ID
OR

D1

D1

D1

D2 D2

D1

D1

D1

D1

D2

D1
D2

D1

D2

D1

D1

D2

D1

D1
D1

D1

D1

D2 D2

47
56

0

47
56

0

14024

14024

20
00

1500 2500

20
00

40
00

40
00

1500 2500

S
E

P
TI

C
 T

A
N

K

S.P.

1 2 1 9 5  M M .  W I D E  E X I S T I N G  P . W . D .  R O A D

9
1

4
6

 
M

M
.

 
R

O
A

D

6 2 5 0  M M .  R O A D

WELL
900Ø

41
56

0

10024

41
56

0

10024

PROPOSED
BUILDING

HT= 15.40 M.

G
+

3
 

S
T

O
R

I
E

D
 

A
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T

EX. DRAIN EX. DRAIN

X X'

B.L.

LIFT MACHINE ROOM
STAIR CASE 

G.L.P.L.

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

150 TH R.C.C. LINTEL

75 TH LIME TERRACING OVER
125 TH R.C.C. ROOF.

250 TH. PARAPIT WALL.

125 TH R.C.C. ROOF.

125 TH R.C.C. ROOF.

125 TH R.C.C. ROOF.

125 TH R.C.C. ROOF.

24
00

300 TH. R.C.C. ROOF

30
50

30
50

30
50

30
50

30
50

90
0

15
0

15
40

0

P.L.G.L.

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )
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PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

TERRACE PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

CROSS SECTION OF X - X'
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

S I T E P L A N
SCALE- ( 1 : 200 )

DIMENSION ARE IN MM.

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

REFERENCE
PLOT LINE

EX. WORK

PRO. WORK

EX.ROAD

DRAIN

SCHEDULE OF OPENING

S.L.
NO. SYMBOLS REFERENCE SIZE

1. D DOOR 1200 X 2100

2. D1 DOOR 1 900 X 2100

3. D2 DOOR 2 750 X 2100

4. W WINDOW 1500 X 1200

5. W1 WINDOW 1 1200 X 1200

6. V VENTILATOR 600 X 600

7. SL SKYLIGHT 900 WIDE

SCALE & DIMENSIONS
 AS NOTED

\\Dell\f\OBPAS Details\Citizen Details\KAMAL KARMAKAR_AROBINDONAGAR_B+G+4\DCR_KAMAL KARMAKAR_B+G+4_OBPASDated :

NOTE OF SPECIFICATION :
1. ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. ALL P.C.C SHALL BE 1:3:6
3. ALL R.C.C SHALL BE 1:1.5:3
4. ALL 250MM BRICK WORK SHALL BE IN 1:6
5. ALL 125MM BRICK WORK SHALL BE IN 1:4
6. ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL CONFIRM I.S.I CODE
         CEMENT SHALL BE MINIMUM 53 GRADE
7. IN ALL R.C.C WORK CHIPS(CHANDIL IF POSSIBLE)

SHALL BE 12MM TO 20MM
8. SAND SHALL BE COARSE/MIDIUM AND SILT

CONTENT SHALL BE NEGLIGIBLE
9. COVER IN BEAMS 25MM IN SLABS 12.5MM IN

COLUMNS 25MM(SIDE AND BOTTOM)
10. OTHER DETAILS SHALL BE AS PER DESIGN.
11. 100 TH. R.C.C.ROOF SLAB DETAILS:-

MAIN BAR - 8 MMØT @ 125 MM C/C AT MID SPAN L/2
@ 125 MM C/C AT SUPPORT L/4

DIST. BAR - 8 MMØT @ 175 MM C/C
· THE PHYSICAL POSITION & THE SUPPORTING LEGAL

DOCUMENTS (RELATED IN THIS BUILDING PLAN) MAY BE
VERIFIED BEFORE APPROVED.

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

LINKS

SCHEDULE OF COLUMN X-SECTION 
BCOLUMN

CONCRETE MIX

SECTION WITH
MAIN STEEL

LSIZE

FOUNDATION TO ALL FLOOR LEVEL

500

8- 20 mm. Tor 

300

8MM TOR LATERAL
TIE @ 125 C/C

THE PLAN SHOWING FOR OF
PROPOSED B+G+4 STORIED
COMMERCIAL CUM RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT OF  1) CHHABI MANDAL,
W/O- LATE RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL,
2) DEBABRATA MANDAL, S/O- LATE
RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL, 3) SHAMPA
GHOSH, W/O.- MANAS GHOSH, AT
MOUZA - NARAMPUR, J.L. NO.- 174,
R.S. PLOT NO.- 43 (PART), L.R. PLOT
NO.- 1702 (PART), IN HOLDING NO.-
1163, AT STREET- RABINDRA NAGAR
JUDGE COURT MAIN ROAD, WARD
NO.- 22, P.S.- MEDINIPUR, DIST.-
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, UNDER
MIDNAPORE MUNICIPALITY.

LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE
EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATOR &
ASSIGNS IN FAVOUR OF   'MK
REALTORS' PROP. SRI KAMAL
KARMAKAR, S/O- ANADI MOHAN
KARMAKAR
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PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

AREA UTILIZATIONS STATEMENT

AREA OF TOTAL LAND 667.94 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
BASEMENT FLOOR 416.60 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
GROUND FLOOR 416.60 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
FIRST FLOOR 416.60 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR 416.60 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
THIRD FLOOR 416.60 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
FOURTH FLOOR 416.60 SQ.M.

TOTAL COVERED AREA 2082.99 SQ.M.

GROUND COVERAGE 62.37 %

FAR 3.119

HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING 15.40 M.
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